
NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY SRINAGAR

HAZRATBAL SRINAGAR

Corrigendum Notice

Dated: 10-06-2025

This is with regard to the date sheets issued under endorsement No: NITS/ADE/25/274 dated 05/06/2025 for

B.Tech (Information Technology) 4thsemester End-TermExamination Session Spring- 2025. The date for the

End- Term Examination in respect ofthe below mentioned subjects have been rescheduled as under:

Subject Code Subject

ECT257

MAT218

Signals and Systems

Introduction to Probability & Statistics

Note: The Venue shall remain unchanged.

No: NITS/ADE/2025/ A qg
Dated:

Copy to: -

Date & Time

On 04/07/2025 at 9.30m to 12:00 pm
instead of 08/07/2025

On 08/07/2025 at 9.30m to 12:00 pm
instead of04/07/2025

Associate Dean Examinations

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

Dean Academic Affairs.

ConcernedHead ofthe Departments/Sectionsfor information.

OfficerIn-Charge Time-Table.

OfficerIn-Charge Classrooms.

OfficerIn-Charge websitewith a request to kindly upload the date sheet on the Institute website.

Assistant Registrar (Academics)

EM&R Section

All Notice Boards.
Concernedfile.


